Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

{a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name and
addresses

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(f any)

Name of Company
(a) Dragon Enterpnse & Self Storage Limited

I (b)

Darren Edwards

Aspect Plus LLP

40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 07089063

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company’s

affairs as at 18 February 2014 (c)

b..cc—9

Signed

Aspect Plus LLP Lig
40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

- FRID

SATURDAY

Date

19 February 2014

DA

01/03/2014 #148

COMPANIES HOUSE

AR RA L

21/02/2014
COMPANIES HOUSE

A10

#1187 __



Rule 4 34-CVL

Signature

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Dragon Enterprise & Self Storage Limited

on the 18 February 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Ro

Signed

Dated

Date l(‘/zalff (l‘a




Dragon Enterprise & Self Storage Limited

A - Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:
None

Assets:

Goodwill

Tangible Assets

Office Furniture & Business Equipment
Stock — Self-Storage Consumables

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value Estimated to Realise
NIL ]
NIL Uncertarn
161,102
9,000
400

9,4

Date Zg V/"‘f’
/ [

9,4




A1 -~ Summary of rabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carned from page A)

Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated surplus as regards preferentiat creditors

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditor
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE
Brnghtside Limited — Funds Advanced
Brghtside Linited - Landlord

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
(exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

£

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature

Estimated to Realise

9,40(
Nil

{NIl)

9,400

9,400
247,460
20,896
1,168
400,545
320,000

(9S0,069)

(980,669)
100

{100)

{980,769)

DateﬁLdb//{V
/T



0 Dos
£0 66v3 LON ‘0402 XO8 Od 'e0niag Jawojsny ssaursng | NO3
0 QY6 BNM ‘ajepssowjag
00€st3 ‘“Yed sseuisng SISEQ 'aoe|d apisyied S9¢ yaug
0 MO0 2188 'x8553 'adoH paliLIn S8dIAIeS
-2TPIOJUBIS 'PEOY HEYA Bunonpy ‘asnoH umoss jediunyy [eluswuonaug Ao
0 00 Sv'L3 _ Buiquin|4 Jaion _
0 Zr'S 613 sy ‘Buien 5o Buig
0L 1¥3 peoy uuey yed 'a6po Aeuo) ‘esols uiel sy 3 s buuds snyp
0 diL 6)S ‘anysey)
85 063 ‘aBp3 Aapapiy ‘auen sake 'esnon pioyabpug P11 Ss8ud
0 ' XI'g 200 'xoss3 '18)sajo[00)
00 009°€3 'PROY SUINMEH ‘21U SSUISNE UOISOAN EIPSN 30
o 8¢ 960'cF AHE 519 "Aaung 'Aepeque) ‘vz x0g Od | seo ysiug |
¢ O 0191
¢ €€ S¥5 0243 ‘uoBnoT ‘peoy YBIH |G| ‘9SNOH UMOID J0o| PIE PaNw oo_mEm:m;
‘ gHB ZWD 'xess3 'easuierg ‘pug Bunoog
0 8y 2,983 ‘asnoy Aemasnes tuswuedsq sanusaay sy | PUNCY PLISIT S8nuielg
0 NINZ SO 'Xass3 "WeYNAA ‘as0]D aondg ¢ sJ9uEd) ) Nasseg
gH6
° Bl S8v3 0ZIND ‘MOUEH ‘27901 XOB Od '84us) ewAed oren vewbuy
3 uaAIb
Aanoas Kjunoes 10]1pa1d juewed
JO anjep ajeq Aq piay Aianaes Aue Jo sjiejaq | 1qap jo Junowy {eponysod yym) ssesppy 10 10)|pald JO AweN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Auadoad Jaao apn Jo vonuajal Bunuiel s10)palo pue saoInes Jo spoob o Ajddns ay) jo soueape
ui pied sjunowe Buiwie(d siawo)sno pue sjuswasife ajes [euonipuod Jo Buises| (syeyd ‘aseyInd-auy JpuUn SIoNPaId AUE AJquspl puUE SIOYIPaIO ||B @pN[OU ISNW NoA 310N

SHOLIg3¥d ANVdINOD
a




0 J HX}
00 P¥EY3 €840 ‘Allydise) ‘ajeis3 [EUISNpU| WalSAAA ‘g doolg dnoio SHd
0 | 08 2293 4y b U8jSEUdUBY ‘peOY (IIH Weysayd) g g|nsuiuag
0 ade 8.8 'sayspioyers
Or 6e23 ‘Yuomwe] 'Asj9ze ‘SuE (I ‘[N 199d USGoY g _mxo_.m W0
L0 | 00 0z¥3 | 30v 5155 "xoss3 ‘uopuie ‘peoy jiH JEON v | O8N |
0 ' H38 ¥ 'xess3 ‘suoisaleBu)
ceeseL3 'PROY UBLIOY ‘B)UBY $SAUISNG UNE] SABY b LN lamayhen
0 N6 SO0 X988
91 9923 19180y0j00) ‘Aeurely Jeke ‘abpo; weybunpoy PSJILLIT SUOKNIOS (BFAIT
0 ‘ DAL 6XS ‘auysayy
18948°€CL3 MOJSWIIAL ‘PEOY 151SILOLE HNOT SUCIeq o|d Buisea g aoueuiy AemsBury
0 ' avl 5.7 ‘jcodiaar '19aig sswep )
¥4 968023 ‘aSNOH ueibay Joo|4 UIG ‘UM ASUBAIOSU) [BuonEp SWoISNY g snuandy WH
|0 _ | v 891’13 | ¥H8 ¥L40 ‘Wipied ‘000% XO8 Od ‘weg nok sy Aeq | SWI0JSND @ BNUBASY IWH |
|0 | | 16 8013 | DVB 8HA "nowawnog ‘peoy jSiyuapioH 08 | aurt-uo-yiesH |
3d6 SEIN ‘apisaui )
0 CE 0283 UInog "ped sssuisng uopjog ‘saysnyng auyl 'y un sishieuy ubis ajeg 104
. . . ' PO
0 008913 Hd9 §1SS 'Xess3 ‘uop|iseq 'Peoy weyng 'z Jun aInsia g sseuIsng Xass3
3 uaa|b
Aunosas Aunoas 10}Ipadd jusLIRD
Jo anfep 2jeq Aq pj2y Aunoas Aue Jo spiejeq | 3gop JO Junowy (epomysod yum) ssaippy 40 J0}|paid JO BWEN

uoissassod s,Auedwod ayy u Apadoud JaAo ajin Jo uonualal Bulierd s103Ipald pue $821A8s o spoob Jo Aiddns ay) Jo aoueape
ur pied sjunowe Buiwieo srawoisno pue sjuswaalbe sies [euonipuos Jo Buises) |apeys ‘aseyaind-aliy 1apun s10pao Aue AUap! PUB SIOYPaLD B BPNSUIISNW NOA  SION

SHOLIQ3I™I ANVANOD
g




) /

Nl \\ﬂ\\n | % aumeuig

Lo _ | vz 6900663 sieoL |

Lo _ _ ]
0 00 0v€3 ISUPIO0 19815 SIS SZ SAONA SO ot 9N0ID EIP3N N
o] 0086123 WEYPOOA "UUB ﬂo;omﬂmhiwmmmﬂwnwﬁcgk P17 Buisipueysiapy EEWomnm
0 00 Z0€'8613 ‘B9 U0 PUIYINOS 'anuaAy BUOIMA .obpﬂﬂmommw isunog Ano3 pusyinog
: o503 e et suoonso s
0 00 0€63 ‘YHOMUWIEB S 'PEOY ||IIH BUOIS .wWW%I“‘_.__Ms._.“MMMm Nesay ey jedoy
0 09 5vE3 ‘uopjiseq ‘peoy uue ssuel) .tnn_._mw H%%I.Mw“w_w seomsag Aunoeg Jueipenn
0 9. 9813 1es1e .£=DEQE:om ‘peoy 99InRG Q_NE.WM%_)”T“W liold

3 uaalh

Ajunoas Aunoses JoypoId juewie]?
Jo anjep ajeq Aq play Muundas Aue jo spiejaq | qep jo Junowy (opooysod y3im) ssaippy 10 10}IpaI1d JO 3weN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Auadoid J12A0 9113 J0 uonu)as Builig)d sJoNpaLD pue $anIAIes 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ay) Jo aoueApe
ul pled sjunowse Buiwied siawesnd pue sjuswaalbe ales leuonipuos Jo Buises) [ppeyd 'aseyaind-aliy JOpUN SJoNpatd Aue AJquap) pue SI0|PaJd |8 apN[ow JSNW NOA  SICN

SHUOLIAIYD ANVAINOD
g




1]
bl

amnjeubig

a.. 00l NeuipiQ _ 1SNJ] 3jIA9pUB JO Sa3)STU| _
(3) laquiaw
anjeA |eUfWON | saseys Jo "'ON aJeys Jo adA} {oposisod yym) ssaIppy 10 13p|0Ya4BYS JO BWEN

SHIAWIIN ANYdNOD

2




